‘ 1H ¥17) HHM32FETHIHE =EHEYZ A ISSN 0021-924X

VOLUME 131 NO.6 JUN 2002

I : THE JOURNAL OF

BIOCHEMISTRY

BIOGHEMISTRY,
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
CGELL
BIOTECHNOLOGY.

iiheldBhusiavailablelontheWebatShttp://3 Bibcas)oryp/;

Published Monthly by THE JAPANESE BIOCHEMICAL SOCIETY

JOBIAO 131(6)767-942(2002)




T E0

EDITORIAL BOARD

Editor-in-Chief
Tairo OsHIMA (Hachioji)

Editors
JB Reviews Tadaomi TAKENAWA (Tokyo)
Biochemistry Masataka Mor1 (Kumamoto)
Shigeo OHNO (Yokohama)
Molecular Biology  Takeshi Mizuno (Nagoya)
Cell Akihiko NAKANO (Wako)
Biotechnology Izumi KUMAGAI (Sendai)
Managing Editors
Keizo INOUE (Kanagawa) Naoyuki TANIGUCHI (Suita)
Associate Editors
JB Reviews Yasufumi EMoRI (Tokyo) Manabu NEGISHI (Kyoto)
Biochemistry Seikoh HorrucHI (Kumamoto) Kuniyo INOUYE (Kyoto)
Shoichi ISHIURA (Tokyo) Katsura 1zut (Kyoto)
Ushio Kikkawa (Kobe) Kiyoshi KiTA (Tokyo)
Shinichi KoHsAKA (Kodaira) Yoshifumi NisHIMURA (Yokohama)
Takashi Osumr (Hyogo) Akemi SuzUK1 (Wako)
Keiji TANAKA (Tokyo)
Molecular Biology Hiroji AIBA (Nagoya) Tsunehiro MUKAI (Saga)
Hiroyuki SAsAKI (Mishima) Kazuhisa SEKIMIZU (Tokyo)
Hideyo Yasupa (Hachioji)
Cell Toshiya ENDO (Nagoya) Yukiko GoToH (Tokyo)
Eisuke MEKADA (Suita) " Atsushi MryasmMa (Tokyo)
Kenji SOBUE (Suita)
Biotechnology Yoshihiro ITo (Kawasaki) Masahiro IWAKURA (Tsukuba)
Yasufumi KANEDA (Suita) Ken Krraimma (Nagoya)
Advisory Board
Biochemistry
Takaaki AKAIKE (Kumamoto) Hiroyuki Arat (Tokyo) Tamao ENDO (Tokyo)
Yasushi ENOKIDO (Suita) ~ Ulrich FORSTERMANN (Mainz) Shoei FURURAWA (Gifu)
Naotaka HAMASAKI (Fukuoka) Toshiharu HASE (Suita) Yasuhiro HasHiMoTO (Wako)
Seisuke HATTORI (Kodaira) Hajime HiraTA (Hyogo) Masaaki HIROSE (Uji)
Michio Homma (Nagoya) Nichoras HOOGENRAAD (Bundoora) Tokuji IKEDA (Kyoto)
Masahiko IKeucHI (Tokyo) Tsuneo IMANAKA (Toyama) Akio ITo (Fukuoka)
Kazuhiro Iwar (Osaka) Keiichi Kawano (Toyama) Seiichi KawasHIMA (Tokyo)
Yoshiko KikucHI (Tokyo) Takahito KONDO (Nagasaki) Konosuke KUMAKURA (Tokyo)
Shohei MAEKAWA (Kobe) Keisuke MAKINO (Kyoto) Peter C. MALONEY (Baltimore)
Alfred H. MERRILL, Jr. (Atlanta) Hideto MryosH1 (Kyoto) Tomonari MURAMATSU (Tokyo)
Norio MuTo (Shobara) Tokuzo NISHINO (Sendai) Takaomi SAIDO (Wako)
Ichio SHIMADA (Tokyo) Toru SHIMIZU (Sendai) Shinzaburo TakamMrva (Tokyo)
Shigeru TAKETANI (Kyoto) Masaki TakiGucHI (Chiba) Akiyoshi TANAKA (Tsu)
Masato UMEDA (Tokyo) Hirohei YAMAMURA (Kobe)
Molecular Biology
Dai Avyusawa (Yokohama) Elliott CROOKE (Washington) Yasuyuki FUKUMAKI (Fukuoka)
Shin-ichi HisSANAGA (Hachioji) Takashi ITo (Kanazawa) Tsutomu KATAYAMA (Fukuoka)
Akihiko KikucHI (Nagoya) Takeo KuBo (Tokyo) En Li (Charlestown)
Masatoshi Maki (Nagoya) Kozo MAKINO (Suita) Kenzo NAKAMURA (Nagoya)
Yoshikazu NAKAMURA (Tokyo) Yoshinobu NAKANISHI (Kanazawa) Norihiro OKADA (Yokohama)
Kaoru SEGawa (Tokyo) Nobuo SHIMAMOTO (Mishima)

Shoji TAIMA (Suita)

Yoshihiro TAKIHARA (Osaka)

Hideki SuMmmmMoTO (Fukuoka)



AJ 01 200

Cell
Shizuo AKIRA (Suita) Naoko IMamMoTO (Mishima) Masaki INAGAKI (Nagoya)-
Makoto Inul (Ube) Koreaki ITo (Kyoto) Akira KikucHI (Hiroshima)
Toshio KitaMURA (Tokyo) Kenji Kouno (Tkoma) Akira NaGarUCcHI (Kumamoto)
Toru NAKANO (Suita) Yoshifumi NivoMIva (Okayama) Masuo OBINATA (Sendai)
Hiroshi OHNO (Kanazawa) David W, SAFFEN (Minneapolis) Kiyotoshi SEKIGUCHI (Suita)
Takashi SuDa (Kanazawa) Tetsuya TaGA (Kumamoto) Yoshihide TsusmoTo (Suita)
Takashi YokoTA (Kanazawa) Tamotsu YOSHIMORI (Okazaki) Akihiko YOSHIMURA (Fukuoka)
Biotechnology
Kazunari AKiyosHI (Kyoto) Yoshiharu Do1 (Yokohama) Nobuyoshi Esaki (Uji)
Jeffrey D. Esko (La Jolla) Hideyoshi HARASHIMA (Sapporo) Patricia A. JENNINGS (La Jolla)
Makoto KiMURA (Fukuoka) Kazukiyo KoBAYASHI (Nagoya) Kohnosuke MITANI (Los Angeles)
Fumio MizuTanI (Tsukuba) Satoshi NISHIKAWA (Tsukuba) Yoshihisa NISHIKAWA (Hiratsuka)
Takahiro OcHrvA (Tokyo) Kiyotaka SHiBA (Tokyo) Kazunari TAIRA (Tokyo)

Yoshinobu TAKAKURA (Kyoto)

Norihiro TSUKAGOSHI (Nagoya)

Mitsuyoshi UEDA (Kyoto)

Kenji YaMamorto (Kyoto)

This JOURNAL, devoted to publication of original papers in the fields of biochemistry, molecular biology,
cell, and biotechnology, was founded in 1922.

The JOURNAL is published monthly, with two volumes per annum.

All correspondences concerning this JOURNAL should be addressed to: The Japanese Biochemical Society,
Ishikawa Building-3f, 25-16, Hongo 5-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan. Tel. +81-3-3815-1913, Fax.
+81-3-3815-1934

Subscription

The price for-a subscription per year (two volumes) is US $250.00 (postal surcharge airmail only, US
$60). Remittance should be made preferably by check or draft payable to the Japanese Biochemical Society.
Subscriptions from abroad should be paid to the agencies listed below.

Agencies
Maruzen Co., Ltd.
P.O. Box 5050, Tokyo International,
100-3199, Japan

Japan Publications Trading Co., Ltd.
P.O. Box 5030, Tokyo International,

2-1, Sarugaku-cho 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 101-0064, Japan

All back issues of the Journal of Biochemistry from Volume 1, 1922, are available from our agency: TOA
BOOK EXPORTS, INC., Ikebukuro 4-13-4, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0014, Japan. Tel. +81-3-3985-4701, Fax.
+81-3-3985-4703

Copyright © 2002, by the Japanese Biochemical Society
Printed by Daishowa Printing Co., Ltd., Tokyo, Japan

under the supervision of
Center for Academic Publications Japan

Notice on photocopying With the exception of cases permitted by the Copyrights Law, such as the photocopying
services provided by the libraries duly designated by government ordinance and photocopying for lectures by teachers
at educational institutions, the photocopying of any part of this publication without explicit consent of the relevant
author is a violation of the law. To legally photocopy any part of this publication, the person wishing to photocopy, or
the corporation or organization employing such person, is recommended to enter into a comprehensive copyright
approval agreement with the following trustee of copyrights from the authors:

(Except in the US.A.) The Copyright Council of the Academic Societies, 41-6, Akasaka 9-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo
107-0052, Japan. Phone: 3-3475-4621, Fax: 3-3403-1738

(In the U.S.A)) Copyright Clearance Center, Inc., 222 Rosewood Drive, Danvers, MA 01923, U.S.A. Phone: 508-750-
8400, Fax: 508-750-4744

R




NOTES TO CONTRIBUTORS

The JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY publishes contributions written in English and submitted in
the form of (1) Regular paper or (2) Rapid communication, covering materials requiring prompt publica-
tion.

The submission of a manuscript implies that the work has not been published previously, that it is
not under consideration for publication elsewhere, and that if it is accepted for publication, the author(s)
will transfer the copyright to the Japanese Biochemical Society.

Manuscripts should be succinct. No length limit is set for a Regular paper, whereas a Rapid commu-
nication must not exceed 3.5 printed pages. A charge of 700 yen is made for every printed page of a Reg-
ular paper and 7,200 yen per page for a Rapid communication. '

The manuscript should be typewritten and double-spaced, and the pages must be appropriately
numbered. The submission of four manuscript copies is requested. They should be sent to The Japanese
Biochemical Society, Ishikawa Building-3f, 25-16, Hongo 5-chome, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033, Japan.

The JB-Online manuscript submission and reviewing system is now available. We strongly recom-
mend you to use this system. It greatly reduces overhead time and the usual extensive manual proce-
dures required by traditional reviewing and printing processes. Thus the prompt publication of your
manuscript may be expected. For further details online: http:/jb.bcasj.orjp. Notice: Paper manuscripts
may be submitted for a limited time.

The author(s) will receive 50 reprints free of charge. Additional copies may be purchased at cost in
lots of 50 and the orders should be submitted with the returned proof

When submitting manuscripts, authors are asked to select one of the following four categories and
its topic under which the submission should be reviewed. Please indicate this selection on the title page
of the manuscript. Authors may suggest names and addresses of persons suitable for reviewing their
submitted works.

Fields and topics to be selected:

Fields Topics
Biochemistry: Biochemistry General

Protein Structure
Biomolecular Structures
Nucleic Acid and Peptide Biochemistry
Glycobiology and Carbohydrate Biochemistry
Lipid Biochemistry
Enzymology
Biochemistry of Proteolysis
Metabolism and Bioenergetics
Reactive Oxygen and Nitrogen Species
Biochemistry in Cell Membranes
Biochemistry in Diseases and Aging
Neurochemistry
Immunochemistry
Physiological Chemistry
Biochemical Pharmacology
Analytical Biochemistry

Molecular Biology: Molecular Biology General
Genes and Other Genetic Materials
Replication and Recombination
Gene Expression
Protein Synthesis
DNA-Protein Interaction
RNA Processing
Genetic Engineering
Genetic Diseases
Molecular Genetics
Molecular Evolution



Fields Topics
Cell: Cell General
Biomembranes, Organelles, and Protein Sorting
Muscles, Cell Motility and Shape
Extracellular Matrices and Cell Adhesion Molecules
Cell Cycle
Receptors and Signal Transduction
Stress Proteins and Molecular Chaperones
Cell Death
Differentiation, Development, and Aging
Neurobiology
Tumor and Immunology

Biotechnology: Biotechnology General
Biomimetic Chemistry
Biomaterials
Bioactive Substances
Gene and Protein Engineering
RNA Technology
Glycotechnology
Immunological Engineering
Cell and Tissue Engineering
Transgenic Technology
Drug Delivery Systems
Biosensor and Bioelectronics
New Devices in Biotechnology
Environmental Technology

“Instructions to Authors” are printed in the January and July issues of this JOURNAL every year.
Please conform to these instructions when submitting manuscripts. Reprint of “Instructions to Authors”
is available.

New Announcement (Limited Publication)

JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY, GENERAL CONTENTS

Volume 37-66 (1950-1969) Cloth Bound Volume 67-98 (1970-1985) Cloth Bound
700 page, including Author and Subject ~ 1000 page, including Author and Subject
Index US $90.00 Index US $120.00

.~ .. .. ... ._Now.available through: TOA BOOK EXPORTS,INC.,._. .. ... . . ... .
Ikebukuro 4-13-4, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0014, Japan.




CONTENTS Vol. 131, No. 6
JB Minireviews—Lipid Signaling

The Edg Family G Protein-Coupled Receptors for Lysophospholipids:
Their Signaling Properties and Biological Activities

Platelet-Activating Factor Receptor

Prostaglandin Receptors: Advances in the Study of EP3 Receptor Signal-
ing

Regular Papers

Irreversible Photobleaching of Bacteriorhodopsin in a High-Temperature
Intermediate State

Nitric Oxide-Reductase Homologue That Contains a Copper Atom and
Has Cytochrome c-Oxidase Activity from an Aerobic Phototrophic Bac-
terium Roseobacter denitrificans

In Vitro Evolution of a Polyhydroxybutyrate Synthase by Intragenic Sup-
pression-Type Mutagenesis

Structural Analysis of N-Linked Glycans in Caenorhabditis elegans

Gy, in Pancreatic Zymogen Granules Participates in Vesicular Fusion

Structurally and Functionally Conserved Domains in the Diverse Hydro-
philic Carboxy-Terminal Halves of Various Yeast and Fungal Na*/H*
Antiporters (Nhalp)

Embryonic Lethality of Mutant Mice Deficient in the p116 Gene

Another Cut for Lysine tRNA: Application of the Hyperprocessing Reac-
tion Reveals Another Stabilization Strategy in Metazoan Lysine tRNAs

Polypeptide Synthesis Directed by DNA as a Messenger in Cell-Free
Polypeptide Synthesis by Extreme Thermophiles, Thermus thermophi-
lus HB27 and Sulfolobus tokodaii Strain 7

Acidic Residues on the N-Terminus of Proinsulin C-Peptide Are Impor-
tant for the Folding of Insulin Precursor

Role of PTB-Like Protein, a Neuronal RNA-Binding Protein, during the
Differentiation of PC12 Cells

Hsp25 Regulates the Expression of p21(Wafl/Cip1/Sdil) through Multi-
ple Mechanisms

Pleiotrophin Regulates Bone Morphogenetic Protein (BMP)-Induced
Ectopic Osteogenesis

Nerve Growth Factor Enhances Neurotransmitter Release from PC12
Cells by Increasing Ca?-Responsible Secretory Vesicles through the
Activation of Mitogen-Activated Protein Kinase and Phosphatidylinosi-
tol 3-Kinase

c¢DNA Cloning and Nuclear Localization of the Circadian Neuropeptide
Designated as Pigment-Dispersing Factor PDF in the Cricket Gryllus
bimaculatus

Y. Takuwa, N. Takuwa, and N. Sugimoto

Z. Honda, S. Ishii, and T. Shimizu

N. Hatae, Y. Sugimoto, and A. Ichikawa

Y. Yokoyama, M. Sonoyama, and
S. Mitaku

Y. Matsuda, K. Inamori, T. Osaki,
A. Eguchi, A. Watanabe, S. Kawabata,
K. Iba, and H. Arata

S. Taguchi, H. Nakamura, T. Hiraishi,
I. Yamato, and Y. Doi

S. Natsuka, J. Adachi, M. Kawaguchi,
S. Nakakita, S. Hase, A. Ichikawa, and
K. Ikura

A.A. Sattar, R. Boinpally, M.H. Stromer,
and B.P. Jena

S. Kamauchi, K. Mitsui, S. Ujike,
M. Haga, N. Nakamura, H. Inoue,
S. Sakajo, M. Ueda, A. Tanaka, and
H. Kanazawa

R. Koyanagi-Katsuta, N. Akimitsu,
H. Hamamoto, N. Arimitsu, T. Hatano,
and K. Sekimizu

T. Tanaka, Y. Kondo, Y. Hori, and
Y. Kikuchi

T. Uzawa, A. Yamagishi, and T. Oshima

L.-M. Chen, X.-W. Yang, and J.-G. Tang

M. Ichikawa, T. Kikuchi, H. Tateiwa,
N. Gotoh, K. Ohta, J. Arai, and
N. Yoshimura

S.-H. Park, Y.-S. Lee, Y. Osawa,
M. Hachiya, and M. Akashi

Y. Sato, H. Takita, N. Ohata, M. Tamura,
and Y. Kuboki

S. Amino, M. Itakura, H. Ohnishi,
J. Tsujimura, S. Koizumi, N. Takei, and
M. Takahashi

Y. Chuman, A. Matsushima, S. Sato,

K Tomioka, Y. Tominaga,

LA, Meinertzhagen, Y. Shimohigashi, and
M. Shimohigashi

767

773
781

785

791

801

807

815

821

833

839

849

855

861

869

877

887

895



Interaction of a New Fluorescent ATP Analogue with Skeletal Muscle S. Maruta, Y. Mizukura, and S. Chaen

Myosin Subfragment=1 :

Heparanase and Platelet Factor—4 Induce Smooth Muscle Cell Prolifera-
tion and Migration via bFGF Release from the ECM

Stable Expression of Gastric Proton Pump Activity at the Cell Surface

Exogenous Expression of Mouse Dnmt3 Induces Apoptosis in Xenopus
Early Embryos

H.A. Myler and J.L. West

T. Kimura, A. Yoshida, Y. Tabuchi,
A Tkari, N. Takeguchi, and S. Asano

H. Kimura, I. Suetake, and S. Tajima

905

913

923

933



Adachi, J., 807
Akashi, M., 869
Akimitsu, N., 833
Amino, S., 887
Arai, J., 861
Arata, H., 791
Arimitsu, N., 833
Asano, S., 923

Boinpally, R., 815

Chaen, S., 905
Chen, L.-M., 855
Chuman, Y., 895

Doi, Y., 801
Eguchi, A, 791
Gotoh, N., 861

Hachiya, M., 869
Haga, M., 821
Hamamoto, H., 833
Hase, S., 807
Hatae, N., 781
Hatano, T., 833
Hiraishi, T, 801
Honda, Z., 773
Hori, Y., 839

Iba, K., 791

Author Index

Ichikawa, Akira, 807
Ichikawa, Atsushi, 781
Ichikawa, M., 861
Ikari, A., 923

Ikura, K., 807
Inamori, K., 791
Inoue, H., 821

Ishii, S., 773

Itakura, M., 887

Jena, B.P,, 815

Kamauchi, S., 821
Kanazawa, H., 821
Kawabata, S., 791
Kawaguchi, M., 807
Kikuchi, T, 861
Kikuchi, Y., 839
Kimura, H.,, 933
Kimura, T, 923

- Koizumi, S., 887

Kondo, Y., 839
Koyanagi-Katsuta, R., 833
Kuboki, Y., 877

Lee, Y-S, 869

Maruta, S., 905
Matsuda, Y., 791
Matsushima, A., 895
Meinertzhagen, L.A., 895
Mitaku, S., 785

Mitsui, K., 821
Mizukura, Y., 905
Myler, H.A,, 913

Nakakita, S., 807
Nakamura, H., 801
Nakamura, N., 821
Natsuka, S., 807

Ohata, N, 877
Ohnishi, H., 887
Ohta, K., 861
Osaki, T, 791
Osawa, Y., 869
Oshima, T, 849

Park, S.-H., 869

Sakajo, S., 821
Sato, S., 895
Sato, Y., 877
Sattar, A.A., 815
Sekimizu, K., 833
Shimizu, T, 773

Shimohigashi, M., 895
Shimohigashi, Y., 895

Sonoyama, M., 785
Stromer, M.H., 815
Suetake, 1., 933
Sugimoto, N., 767
Sugimoto, Y., 781

Tabuchi, Y., 923
Taguchi, S., 801
Tajima, S., 933
Takahashi, M., 887
Takeguchi, N., 923
Takei, N., 887
Takita, H., 877
Takuwa, N., 767
Takuwa, Y., 767
Tamura, M., 877
Tanaka, A., 821
Tanaka, T., 839
Tang, J.-G., 855
Tateiwa, H., 861
Tominaga, Y., 895
Tomioka, K., 895
Tsujimura, J., 887

Ueda, M., 821
Ujike, S., 821
Uzawa, T, 849

Watanabe, A., 791
West, J.L., 913

Yamagishi, A., 849
Yamato, I., 801
Yang, X.-W., 855
Yokoyama, Y., 785
Yoshida, A., 923
Yoshimura, N., 861



JB Reviews publisiled in volume 131 (20025 |

JB Minireviews—Lipid Signaling
A Thematic Series on Lipid Signaling: Prologue

Yoshinori Nozawa

Gifu International Institute of Biotechnology, Mitake-cho 2193-128, Kani-gun, Gifu 505-0116 (Vol. 131, No. 3,
pp. 283-284)

Phospholipase A,

Makoto Murakami and Ichiro Kudo

Department of Health Chemistry, School of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Showa University, 1-5-8 Hatanodai,
Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 142-8555 (Vol. 131, No. 3, pp. 285-292)

Structure, Regulation, and Function of Phospholipase C Isozymes

Kiyoko Fukami

Department of Biochemistry, The Institute of Medical Science, The University of Tokyo, 4-6-1 Shirokanedai, Minato-ku,
Tokyo 108-8039; and CREST, Japan Science and Technology Corporation (Vol. 131, No. 3, pp. 293-299)

Regulation and Possible Role of Mammalian Phospholipase D in
Cellular Functions

Yoshiko Banno
Department of Biochemistry, Gifu University School of Medicine, Gifu 500-8705 (Vol. 131, No. 3, pp. 301-306)

Phosphoinositide 3-Kinases in Immunity: Lessons from Knockout Mice

Takehiko Sasaki,”" Akira Suzuki, Junko Sasaki,” and Josef M. Penninger®

*Department of Pharmacology, The Tokyo Metropolitan Institute of Medical Science 3-18-22 Honkomagome, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo 113-8613; 'PRESTO, Japan Science and Technology Corporation (JST); *Department of Biochemistry, Akita Uni-
versity School of Medicine, 1-1-1 Hondo, Akita; SAmgen Institute, Departments of Medical Biophysics and Immunology,
University of Toronto, Ontario M5G 2C1, Canada; and "IMBA Institute for Molecular Biotechnology of the Austrian
Academy of Sciences, A-1030 Vienna, Austria (Vol. 131, No. 4, pp. 495-501)

Phosphoinositide Kinases as Enzymes that Produce Versatile
Signaling Lipids, Phosphoinositides

Yasunori Kanaho' and Teruhiko Suzuki"t

*Department of Pharmacology, The Tokyo Metropolitan Institute of Medical Science, 3-18-22 Honkomagome, Bunkyo-ku,
Tokyo 113-8613; and "Department of Physiological Chemistry, Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences, University
of Tokyo, 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033 (Vol. 131, No. 4, pp. 503-509)

Diacylglycerol Kinases: Emerging Downstream Regulators in Cell
Signaling Systems

Hideo Kanoh,” Keiko Yamada,’ and Fumio Sakane’

“Department of Biochemistry, School of Medicine, and 'Department of Liberal Arts and Sciences, School of Health Sci-
ences, Sapporo Medical University, South-1, West-17, Sapporo 060-8556 (Vol. 131, No. 5, pp. 629-633)



Platelet-Activating Factor Acetylhydrolase (PAF-AH)

Hiroyuki Arai,” Hiroyuki Koizumi,” Junken Aoki,” and Keizo Inoue'

*Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences, University of Tokyo, 3-1, Hongo-7, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-0033; and
TFaculty of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Teikyo University, Sagamiko, Tsukui, Kanagawa 199-0195 (Vol. 131, No. 5,
pp- 635-640)

The Edg Family G Protein-Coupled Receptors for Lysophospholipids:
Their Signaling Properties and Biological Activities

Yoh Takuwa, Noriko Takuwa, and Naotoshi Sugimoto
Department of Physiology, Kanazawa University Graduate School of Medlcme, 13-1 Takara-machi, Kanazawa,
Ishikawa 920-8640 (Vol. 131, No. 6, pp. 767-771)

Platelet-Activating Factor Receptor

Zen-ichiro Honda,” Satoshi Ishii,’ and Takao Shimizu'

Departments of *Allergy and Rheumatology and *Department of Biochemistry and Molecular Biology, Faculty of
Medicine, The University of Tokyo, 7-3-1 Hongo, Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-8655; and CREST of JST (Vol. 131, No. 6,
pp. 773-779)

Prostaglandin Receptors: Advances in the Study of EP3 Receptor
Signaling

Noriyuki Hatae, Yukihiko Sugimoto, and Atsushi Ichikawa
Department of Physiological Chemistry, Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Kyoto University, Yoshida,
Sakyo-ku, Kyoto 606-8501 (Vol. 131, No. 6, pp. 781-784)

JB Review
Calcineurin as a Multifunctional Regulator

Futoshi Shibasaki,” Ulrika Hallin,"" and Hiroyuki Uchino™*

*Department of Molecular Cell Physiology, The Tokyo Metropolitan Institute of Medical Science, Honkomagome 3-18-22,
Bunkyo-ku, Tokyo 113-8613; "Perinatal Center, Inst. of Physiology and Pharmacology, Gothenburg University, P.O. Box
432, SE 405 30 Gothenburg, Sweden; and *Department of Anesthesiology, Hachioji Medical Center; Tokyo Medical Uni-
versity, 1163 Tatemachi, Hachioji, Tokyo 193-0998 (Vol. 131, No. 1, pp. 1-15)



